Start

09:30

09:45

09:55

10:55
11:10

11:50

12:15

12:25
14:00

14:10

15:10
15:25

16:05

16:45

Venue

Date

Seminar Theme

End Duration

09:45

09:55

10:55

11:10
11:50

12:15

12:25

14:00
14:10

15:10

15:25
16:05

16:45

17:10

(min.)

15

10

60

15
40

25

10

95
10

60

15
40

40

25

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2010

: Tai Po Civic Centre, Hong Kong
: 3 March 2010

Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Recent Development of High Performance Concrete
in Europe

Break

Development of High Performance Concrete in
Hong Kong from Research & Development
Viewpoints

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Lunch break

Re-registration

Use of High Performance Concrete in China

Break

Application of High Performance Concrete in High-
rise Buildings and Infrastructure

Use of High Performance Concrete from Producers’
Viewpoints

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

END

: High Performance Concrete: Strength, Durability & Workability

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Ir Edwin K H TONG
AD(Tech), CEDD

Ir Edwin K H TONG
Chairman, SCCT

Prof. Tom Harrison
The University of Dundee

Prof. Albert K H Kwan
The University of Hong Kong

Presented by
Ir Edwin K H Tong
Chairman, SCCT

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Ken KS HO
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

Prof. SUN Wei (#) 14 #(#%)
Southeast University(4 g A 5°)

Member of the Chinese Academy
of Engineering (* [& T F£R% Bt 1)

Ir Stephen Leung
Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong
Ltd

Mr Sam Yip
Concrete Producers Association
of Hong Kong Ltd



