Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2010

Venue : Tai Po Civic Centre, Hong Kong

Date : 3 March 2010

Seminar Theme : High Performance Concrete: Strength, Durability & Workability

Start	End	Duration	Programme	Speaker
		(min.)		•
09:30	09:45	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Ir Edwin K H TONG AD(Tech), CEDD
09:45	09:55	10	Opening Address	Ir Edwin K H TONG Chairman, SCCT
09:55	10:55	60	Recent Development of High Performance Concrete in Europe	Prof. Tom Harrison The University of Dundee
10:55	11:10	15	Break	
11:10	11:50	40	Development of High Performance Concrete in Hong Kong from Research & Development Viewpoints	Prof. Albert K H Kwan The University of Hong Kong
11:50	12:15	25	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:15	12:25	10	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Ir Edwin K H Tong Chairman, SCCT
12:25	14:00	95	Lunch break	
14:00	14:10	10	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Ken K S HO CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
14:10	15:10	60	Use of High Performance Concrete in China	Prof. SUN Wei (孙伟教授) Southeast University(东南大学) Member of the Chinese Academy of Engineering (中国工程院院士)
15:10	15:25	15	Break	
15:25	16:05	40	Application of High Performance Concrete in High- rise Buildings and Infrastructure	Ir Stephen Leung Ove Arup & Partners Hong Kong Ltd
16:05	16:45	40	Use of High Performance Concrete from Producers' Viewpoints	Mr Sam Yip Concrete Producers Association of Hong Kong Ltd
16:45	17:10	25	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	